FREJA 300
Relay Test System
FREJA 300
Relay Test System
▪▪ Manual and PC remote control
▪▪ Easy to use
▪▪ Excellent software provides great visuals
and simple setup

T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
FREJA 300
Complete with: FREJA Win, Two test lead sets, Hard
transport case CF-19091
Same as above but with soft transport case CF-19090
FREJA 300 basic unit CF-19001
FREJA 300, LLA Rogowski option
Complete with: FREJA Win, Two test lead sets, Hard
transport case CF-19095
Same as above but with soft transport case CF-19094
FREJA 300 Basic Unit, LLA Rogowski option CF-19004
Optional
FREJA Win
Software CF-90090
Rebuild FREJA 300 to FREJA 306 CF-90090